
各　年　度　合　 （22~29）　
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26,28

25.29

3(6)

6(16)

9(20)

4(8)

4(10)

5(13)

6(13)

18(43)

7(18)

13(28)

6(14)

18(43)

25(59)

10(23)

37(87)

3(6)

4(10)

25(54)

8(18)

クラブ

校女子

校男子

校女子

校女子

校女子

クラブ

クラブ

校男子

校男子

校男子

クラブ一 (OB)

校男子,クラブ

クラブ

校男子

校男子,クラブ

中学男子

安房二

国府台

(参考記 )

29

29

29

28

27

26

28

26,27

28

27

26

25

25

24

24

23

22

金子

春田

蜂 金子

片岡

中台

中台

金子

金子

湯浅

内藤

内藤

金子

内藤

金子

金子

内藤

金子

M3M2M1S得点S率SSS2S1入Ⅰ率入Ⅰ数打数合数チーム年度担当

-1-



昭和30年度　 　校　男　子　（石橋マ、金子一）
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7

2
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11

4

227

2
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3

10

4

40
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8
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45
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1

5
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8

5

3
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40

1

1

5

6

6

3

6

9

1

2
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42

1

97

102

30

2

0.00

0.05

----

3

0

3

3

2

2

0.09

0.00

0.10

0.09

---

0.06

0.00

0.10

0.18

0.14

0.09

0.07

21

4

1

3

3

2

4

4

72

1

9

6

3

8

17

12

7
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0.49

0.39

0.36

0.49

0.50

0.37

0.47

0.63

0.38

0.45

0.36

0.67

0.57

0.41

0.53

19

16

9

277

5

3

26

12

20

23

23

44

49

31

41

39

41

25

573

10

11

55

19

52

51

63

74

86

75

77

1(3)

1(2)

1(2)

16(33)

4(5)

8(10)

16(33)

11(23)

16(33)

16(33)

16(33)

16(33)

16(33)

15(31)

16(33)

立石雄三

石橋雅史

蜂 三

飽田英世

穐本佳能

金子　博

小川定雄

海老沢捷生

纐纈　武

市川

伝習

国府台

（参考記 ）

合　　

BL

BL,FR

FC

BR

HR

BL,R

HL

FL

BC

8.7

8.6

9.2.5

8.9

7.4.5

6.7.8

5.4.6

4.2.3

平川孝男

佐藤　潔

3.1.9

FR2.3.1

HC1.3
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　校　女　子　（春　田）
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8
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9

2

7
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1

2

1

1

5

2

2

12

9
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10

7
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33

1
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0.10

0.17

---

0.00

---
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---

0.08

0.00

0.12

0.05

0.12

0.16
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0.10

0.11

731
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1

1

3

2

2

5

8

5

3

8

12

6
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1

1

6

2

11
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17

23

26

13

0.33

0.41

0.33

0.50

0.00

0.00

0.14

0.30

0.41

0.25

042

0.40

0.34

0.34

0.50

0.47

0.44

44

281

2

1

1

7

20

4

22

29

26

29

49

63

28

133

691

6

2

3

2

7

23

49

16

52

72

77

85

98

135

64

3(7)

3(6)

1(2)

1(2)

2(3)

3(4)

17(32)

11(22)

16(36)

16(36)

16(36)

17(38)

17(38)

17(38)

17(38)

17(38)

12(27)

安房二

（参考記 ）

合　　

豊田紀子

西田洋子

竹内エミ子

大曽根立子

三本治子

若林勢津子

金井貴躬

将司綾子

春田芳栄

野瀬和子

石橋孝子

加藤淳子

金子君子

阿 娃津子

島津芳江
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FL
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BL,R

HL

BL

FR

BL,HL

FC

BR

HC

BC

FL

HL,R

HR,L

8.9

8

4

7

2

8.9

9.8.4

8.9.7

7.6.5

6.5.7

5.4.3

4.3.5

3.2.5

2.1

1.2.5
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ク　ラ　ブ　（金　子）
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4
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5
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3
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3
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2

1
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3
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3

8

1

4
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0.47
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0.00

0.00

0.18

0.15

0.32

0.27

0.53

0.26

0.38

0.32

0.53

0.27

0.37

0.51

0.18

0.17

78

223

17

6

21

10

0

0

4

2

7

4

24

5

32

8

26

12

10

20

10

5

160

638

66

22

45

33

1

1

22

13

22

15

45

19

84

25

49

44

27

39

56

30

4(8)

16(35)

12(24)

6(12)

12(19)

11(18)

1(1)

1(2)

5(9)

5(7)

9(12)

9(12)

9(18)

7(15)

16(33)

4(11)

16(31)

13(26)

10(19)

8(9)

13(29)

6(15)

(順天堂大学)

合　　

小川定雄

海老沢捷生

纐纈　武

佐藤　潔

丹羽修幸

湯浅直治

小笠原敦弘

石 　弘

伊藤　明

海老原金太

藤弘男

宇佐見武男

金子一雄

内藤新一

山賀繁夫

小笠原博司

金子　明

永盛昌敏

加藤　潔

宮原武夫

HL

FL

BC,L

HC

BR

BL

BL,R

BL,R

HR

HC,R

HR

BC

FL,C

HC

FR

BL,BC

FL,R.HR

FC

BR

HR,BL

4.5

3

1.2.5

1.3

9

5

1.9

5.6

6.8

1.3.8

4

9.2

5.6.9

7.9

6.8.9

5.1.9

4.7

3

2.7

1.7
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